
CITY OF FOSTER CITY

(CIP 455-661) SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN REHABILITATION PROJECT

BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening date: November 29, 2018 @ 2:00 PM 1390 Norman Ave. 307 N. Amphlett Blvd. 2283 Dunn Road 4095 19th Ave 4085 Taraval Street, #302 1300 Carroll Avenue 132 South Maple Avenue

Prepared By: Glen March, Associate Engineer Santa Clara, CA 95054 San Mateo, CA 94401 Hayward, CA 94545 San Francisco, CA 94132 San Francisco, CA 94116 San Francisco, CA 94124 South San Francisco, 94080

Date: December 3, 2018 Subs: Subs: Subs: Subs: Subs: Subs: Subs:

Chrisp Co.                                 

International Flowtech

 None  

       

       

       

Item Description Unit Quant. Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount

1 Mobilization LS 1 $50,000 50,000.00$             49,000.00$                 49,000.00$        52,000.00$             52,000.00$        80,000.00$            80,000.00$        54,000.00$             54,000.00$           40,000.00$           40,000.00$             50,000.00$          50,000.00$        50,000.00$           50,000.00$           

2 Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing LS 1 $45,000 45,000.00$             35,000.00$                 35,000.00$        48,000.00$             48,000.00$        80,000.00$            80,000.00$        45,000.00$             45,000.00$           30,000.00$           30,000.00$             50,000.00$          50,000.00$        35,000.00$           35,000.00$           

3 Sewer Bypassing and Dewatering LS 1 $240,000 240,000.00$           214,000.00$               214,000.00$      130,000.00$           130,000.00$      220,000.00$          220,000.00$      180,000.00$           180,000.00$         124,000.00$         124,000.00$           275,000.00$        275,000.00$      299,500.00$         299,500.00$         

4 Traffic Control During Construction LS 1 $85,000 85,000.00$             95,000.00$                 95,000.00$        45,000.00$             45,000.00$        30,000.00$            30,000.00$        65,000.00$             65,000.00$           50,000.00$           50,000.00$             80,000.00$          80,000.00$        85,600.00$           85,600.00$           

5 Spot Repair EA 3 $17,000 51,000.00$             8,500.00$                   25,500.00$        12,000.00$             36,000.00$        20,000.00$            60,000.00$        6,000.00$               18,000.00$           7,500.00$             22,500.00$             9,500.00$            28,500.00$        8,000.00$             24,000.00$           

6 16" HDPE Open Cut LF 109 $650 70,850.00$             440.00$                      47,960.00$        700.00$                  76,300.00$        2,000.00$              218,000.00$      550.00$                  59,950.00$           700.00$                76,300.00$             500.00$               54,500.00$        520.00$                56,680.00$           

7 10" HDPE Sliplining LF 1909 $125 238,625.00$           135.00$                      257,715.00$      175.00$                  334,075.00$      260.00$                 496,340.00$      205.00$                  391,345.00$         250.00$                477,250.00$           180.00$               343,620.00$      130.00$                248,170.00$         

8 10" HDPE Open Cut LF 242 $425 102,850.00$           415.00$                      100,430.00$      450.00$                  108,900.00$      1,400.00$              338,800.00$      500.00$                  121,000.00$         500.00$                121,000.00$           440.00$               106,480.00$      460.00$                111,320.00$         

9 8" HDPE Open Cut LF 97 $350 33,950.00$             410.00$                      39,770.00$        400.00$                  38,800.00$        1,400.00$              135,800.00$      480.00$                  46,560.00$           450.00$                43,650.00$             440.00$               42,680.00$        430.00$                41,710.00$           

10 Polymer Manhole EA 3 $17,000 51,000.00$             28,000.00$                 84,000.00$        42,000.00$             126,000.00$      33,000.00$            99,000.00$        21,000.00$             63,000.00$           20,000.00$           60,000.00$             22,500.00$          67,500.00$        30,000.00$           90,000.00$           

11 10" Plug Valve EA 1 $10,000 10,000.00$             14,000.00$                 14,000.00$        27,000.00$             27,000.00$        25,000.00$            25,000.00$        10,000.00$             10,000.00$           10,000.00$           10,000.00$             12,000.00$          12,000.00$        10,000.00$           10,000.00$           

12 8" Plug Valve EA 1 $9,000 9,000.00$               12,000.00$                 12,000.00$        24,200.00$             24,200.00$        22,000.00$            22,000.00$        8,500.00$               8,500.00$             7,500.00$             7,500.00$               9,000.00$            9,000.00$          9,000.00$             9,000.00$             

13 Force Main Abandonment LS 1 $8,000 8,000.00$               10,000.00$                 10,000.00$        10,500.00$             10,500.00$        14,000.00$            14,000.00$        5,500.00$               5,500.00$             10,000.00$           10,000.00$             3,500.00$            3,500.00$          5,000.00$             5,000.00$             

14 Abestos Pipe Disposal LS 1 $30,000 30,000.00$             15,000.00$                 15,000.00$        10,500.00$             10,500.00$        7,500.00$              7,500.00$          30,000.00$             30,000.00$           15,000.00$           15,000.00$             30,000.00$          30,000.00$        26,000.00$           26,000.00$           

TOTAL BASE BID 1,025,275.00$         999,375.00$       1,067,275.00$    1,826,440.00$    1,097,855.00$       1,087,200.00$         1,152,780.00$    1,091,980.00$      

JMB Construction

Tap Master, Inc.                                      

Bond Blacktop, inc.

Harty Pipelines, Inc.

None

Cratus, Inc.

None

D'Arcy & Harty Construction, Inc.

R&M Service Solutions

Project: (CIP 455-661) Sanitary Sewer Force Main Rehabilitation Project

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Anderson Pacific Engineering 

Construction, Inc.

Express Plumbing Underground 

Construction

California Trenchless, Inc. 

(California)

Del Secco Daimaond Core & Saw

C:\Users\croldan\Desktop\Bid Summary (CIP 455-661) 1 of 1


